Qualcomm QCC2072
2x2 Wi-Fi 7 + Bluetooth 6
M.2 Soldered-down Type 1216 Module
November 2025
D
a
ta
 S

Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC2072 M.2 Type 1216 Module Datasheet  V1.0 Public Release Nov 11, 2025
12 Order Information
M Q X XC
Chip P/N
2072: QCC2072
-X A D
76.8MHz XTAL
0: Not included
1: Included
Country of Origin
C: China
M: Malaysia
T: Taiwan
V: Vietnam
U: USA
X
Connectivity or MCU
C: Connectivity Only
M: CPU included
Chip Vendor
Q: Qualcomm
Module Vendor
M: Meticomm
CB -
Form Factor
0: Reserved
1: LGA
2: Stamp
3: Header
4: M.2 LGA
5: M.2 Key
6: Mini PCIe
Antenna
P: Pin
U: U.FL
B: PCB
  41 (42)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC2072 M.2 Type 1216 Module Datasheet  V1.0 Public Release Nov 11, 2025
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial draft November 11, 2025
  42 (42)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC2072 M.2 Type 1216 Module Datasheet  V1.0 Public Release Nov 11, 2025
Disclaimer and Copyright Notice
Information in this document, including URL references, is subject to change without notice. Please visit
www.meticomm.com/ for the latest information.
THIS CODUMENT IS PROVIDED AS IS WITH NO WARRANTIES WHATSOEVER, INCLUDING ANY
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, NON-INFRINGEMENT, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR
PURPOSE, OR ANY WARRANTY OTHERWISE ARISING OUT OF ANY PROPOSAL, SPECIFICATION
OR SAMPLE.
All liability, including liability for infringement of any proprietary rights, relating to the use of information in
this document, is disclaimed. No licenses express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual